
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date : June 07, 2024 

Commercial 

Building Permit Report 
Permits issued from 05/01/2024 to 05/31/2024 

City of Brandon

# Permit Construction Value 

Page : 

# Dwell Units 

1 of 2 

Fascia Sign 3 $ 15,500.00 

Occupancy Only 1 $ 0.00 

Renovations 3 $ 131,616.00 

Temporary Building 2 $ 0.00 

Tenant Improvement 5 $ 852,410.00 

Underground Tanks 

Total for  Commercial 

Educational and Institutional 

2 

16 

# Permit 

$ 1,300,000.00 

$ 2,299,526.00 

Construction Value 

0

# Dwell Units 

Accessory Building 1 $ 1,000.00 

Mechanical Renovation 

Total for  Educational and Institutional 

Industrial 

1 

2 

# Permit 

$ 188,381.00 

$ 189,381.00 

Construction Value 

0

# Dwell Units 

Commercial 2 $ 472,514.00 

Industrial 

Total for

 Residential 

Industrial 

1 

3 

# Permit 

$ 3,011,407.42 

$ 3,483,921.42 

Construction Value 

0

# Dwell Units 

ACS-04-2025



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date : June 07, 2024 Building Permit Report 
Permits issued from 05/01/2024 to 05/31/2024 

Page : 2 of 2 

Accessory Building 1 $ 32,000.00 

Boarded Building 1 $ 0.00 

Deck 1 $ 2,000.00 

Multi-unit 2 $ 304,000.00 

Renovations 13 $ 836,374.00 

Residential Accessory Demo/Removal 1 $ 2,000.00 

Residential Housing Demo/Removal 2 $ 6,000.00 

Secondary Suite 1 $ 20,000.00 1 

Single Detached Dwelling 

Total for  Residential 

Total for City of Brandon 

Grand Totals: 

4 

26 

47 

47 

$ 1,255,000.00 

$ 2,457,374.00 

$ 8,430,202.42 

$ 8,430,202.42 

2 

3 

3 

3 


