Page:

Date: June 07, 2024

Building Permit Report

Permits issued from 05/01/2024 to 05/31/2024

City of Brandon

Commercial	# Permit	Construction Value	# Dwell Units
Fascia Sign	3	\$ 15,500.00	
Occupancy Only	1	\$ 0.00	
Renovations	3	\$ 131,616.00	
Temporary Building	2	\$ 0.00	
Tenant Improvement	5	\$ 852,410.00	
Underground Tanks	2	\$ 1,300,000.00	
Total for Commercial	16	\$ 2,299,526.00	0
Educational and Institutional	# Permit	Construction Value	# Dwell Units
Accessory Building	1	\$ 1,000.00	
Mechanical Renovation	1	\$ 188,381.00	
Total for Educational and Institutional	2	\$ 189,381.00	0
Industrial	# Permit	Construction Value	# Dwell Units
Commercial	2	\$ 472,514.00	
Industrial	1	\$ 3,011,407.42	
Total for Industrial	3	\$ 3,483,921.42	0
Residential	# Permit	Construction Value	# Dwell Units

Date: June 07, 2024

Building Permit Report

\$ 8,430,202.42

Page:

3

	Permits issued from	05/01/2024 to 05/31/2024	
Accessory Building	1	\$ 32,000.00	
Boarded Building	1	\$ 0.00	
Deck	1	\$ 2,000.00	
Multi-unit	2	\$ 304,000.00	
Renovations	13	\$ 836,374.00	
Residential Accessory Demo/Removal	1	\$ 2,000.00	
Residential Housing Demo/Removal	2	\$ 6,000.00	
Secondary Suite	1	\$ 20,000.00	1
Single Detached Dwelling	4	\$ 1,255,000.00	2
Total for Residential	26	\$ 2,457,374.00	3
Total for City of Brandon	47	\$ 8,430,202.42	3

47

Grand Totals: